1
MICRO SWITCH™ EXLS Switches
Hazardous Area Limit Switches
2
Rugged. Reliable. Ready for use.
Honeywell has a complete family of hazardous area limit switches tailored to exact
specifications for superior performance, extended productivity and increased safety.
Reduce operational and maintenance costs with Honeywell’s hazardous area limit switches.

MICRO SWITCH™ EXLS Series
EX Series
Dimensions and Ordering Information
MICRO SWITCH™ EX Series Listings
Catalog Listing Actuation Type Actuation Contact Electrical Rating* Other
EX-AR20 Side Rotary Clockwise SPDT A
EX-AR230 Side Rotary Counter	Clockwise SPDT A
EXA-AR20 Side Rotary Clockwise SPDT B
EX-AR Roller Lever Clockwise SPDT A
EX-AR30 Roller Lever Counter	Clockwise SPDT A
EX-AR800 Roller Lever Clockwise SPDT A Class	1	/	Group	B
EX-AR830 Roller Lever Counter	Clockwise SPDT A Class	1	/	Group	B
EX-AR400* Roller Lever Clockwise SPDT A High temperature
EXHT-AR Roller Lever Clockwise SPDT C High Temperature
EXA-AR Roller Lever Clockwise SPDT B
EXA-AR62 Roller Lever Clockwise SPDT B No	mounting	bracket
EX-AR182 Roller Lever Clockwise SPDT A Nylon	roller
EX-AR141 Roller Lever Clockwise SPDT A No	mounting	bracket
EX-Q Top Plunger NA SPDT A
EX-Q62 Top Plunger NA SPDT A No	mounting	bracket
EX-Q400** Top Plunger NA SPDT A High temperature
EXA-Q Top Plunger NA SPDT B Low operating force